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CIPCODE Award
Level Major Gender

Non
Resident

Alien
Hispanic
/ Latino

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Asian
Black or
African

American

Native
Hawaiian
or Other
Pacific

Islander

White
Two
or

more
Races

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

Total
distance

education
program

Hydrology and Water
Resources Science

Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 No

40.0605
Hydrology and Water
Resources Science

17 - Doctor's
degree - research /
scholarship

1
Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0O⁲〮㈠〮㈀̀䐀儀䜀̀㨀䐀圀䠀唀



Completions: total by first major



PY Grand Total
Women

18 31 3 1 1 0 63 4 0 121

PY Grand Total 44 79 5 9 5 0 212 9 0 363
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Institution:  New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology (187967) User ID:  P1879671
Completers by Level

Institutions must report the following information. This screen will be shown for each of the following award categories
for which completions have been reported:

� Less than 1-year certificates
� At least 1 but less than 4-year certificates
� Associate's degrees
� Bachelor's degrees
� Master's degrees
� Doctor's degrees
� Postbaccalaureate and post-master's certificates

Associate's degrees

Number of students by gender, by race and ethnicity, and by age earning this award between July 1, 2015 and June
30, 2016. Each student should be counted once per award level. For example, if a student earned a master's degree
and a doctor's degree, he/she should be counted once in master's and once in doctor's. A student earning two master's
degrees should be counted only once.
�Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
�Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

  Number of Students Total Awards

 

 



White 1

Two or more races 0

Race and ethnicity unknown 0

TOTAL 2 2

 

By Age

Under 18  

18-24  

25-39  

40 and Above  

Age Unknown  

TOTAL 2 2

1

0

1

0

1

0



Institution:  New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology (187967) User ID:  P1879671
Completers by Level

Institutions must report the following information. This screen will be shown for each of the following award categories
for which completions have been reported:

� Less than 1-year certificates
� At least 1 but less than 4-year certificates
� Associate's degrees
� Bachelor's degrees
� Master's degrees
� Doctor's degrees
� Postbaccalaureate and post-master's certificates

Bachelor's degrees
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White 168

Two or more races 9

Race and ethnicity unknown 0

TOTAL 276 292

 

By Age

Under 18  

18-24  

25-39  

40 and Above  

Age Unknown  

TOTAL 276 292

159

8

0

0

231

43

2

0
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Institution:  New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology (187967) User ID:  P1879671
Completers by Level

Institutions must report the following information. This screen will be shown for each of the following award categories
for which completions have been reported:

� Less than 1-year certificates
� At least 1 but less than 4-year certificates
� Associate's degrees
� Bachelor's degrees
� Master's degrees
� Doctor's degrees
� Postbaccalaureate and post-master's certificates

Doctor's degrees

Number of students by gender, by race and ethnicity, and by age earning this award between July 1, 2015 and June
30, 2016. Each student should be counted once per award level. For example, if a student earned a master's degree
and a doctor's degree, he/she should be counted once in master's and once in doctor's. A student earning two master's
degrees should be counted only once.
�Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
�Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

  Number of Students Total Awards

 

By Gender

Men 10



White 8

Two or more races 0

Race and ethnicity unknown 0

TOTAL 16 16

 

By Age

Under 18  

18-24  

25-39  

40 and Above  

Age Unknown  

TOTAL 16 16

8

0

0

14

2

0
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